
Class

Weekday: 6.30 p.m. - 9.30 p.m.

Saturday: 9.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

Exam

Saturday: 10.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

All Exams are in-person.

ATP 101 Tax Policy, Administration and 

Compliance

Zoom 01 Aug 2025 (Fri)

05 Aug 2025 (Tue)

Assignment due date 

to be confirmed

ATP 102 Legal Framework of Taxation Zoom 15 Aug 2025 (Fri)

19 Aug 2025 (Tue)

22 Aug 2025 (Fri)

26 Aug 2025 (Tue)

29 Aug 2025 (Fri)

Assignment due date 

to be confirmed

ATP 103 Taxation of Individuals Zoom 02 Sep 2025 (Tue)

05 Sep 2025 (Fri)

09 Sep 2025 (Tue)

12 Sep 2025 (Fri)

16 Sep 2025 (Tue)

19 Sep 2025 (Fri)

In-person Exam

27 Sep 2025 (Sat)

ATP 104 Taxation of Corporations (Law) Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

03 Oct 2025 (Fri)

07 Oct 2025 (Tue)

10 Oct 2025 (Fri)

14 Oct 2025 (Tue)

17 Oct 2025 (Fri)

In-person Exam

25 Oct 2025 (Sat)

ATP 105 Taxation of Corporations 

(Practice)

Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

06 Jan 2026 (Tue)

09 Jan 2026 (Fri)

13 Jan 2026 (Tue)

16 Jan 2026 (Fri)

20 Jan 2026 (Tue)

23 Jan 2026 (Fri)

In-person Exam

31 Jan 2026 (Sat)

ATP 107 Goods & Services Tax Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

03 Feb 2026 (Tue)

05 Feb 2026 (Fri)

10 Feb 2026 (Tue)

13 Feb 2026 (Fri)

24 Feb 2026 (Tue)

26 Feb 2026 (Fri)

In-person Exam

07 Mar 2026 (Sat)

ATP 106 Tax Treaties & Transfer Pricing Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

10 Mar 2026 (Tue)

13 Mar 2026 (Fri)

17 Mar 2026 (Tue)

24 Mar 2026 (Fri)

27 Mar 2026 (Tue)

31 Mar 2026 (Fri)

In-person Exam

11 April 2026 (Sat)

ATP 108 International Tax Planning Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

14 Apr 2026 (Tue)

17 Apr 2026 (Fri)

21 Apri 2026 (Tue)

24 Apr 2026 (Fri)

28 Apr 2026 (Tue)

In-person Exam

09 May 2026 (Sat)

ATP 109 International Tax Developments Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

12 May 2026 (Tue)

16 May 2026 (Fri)

In-person Exam

23 May 2026 (Sat)

ADVANCED TAX PROGRAMME (INTAKE 2/2024)
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Schedule

Dates are correct at time of circulation and may be subject to change.



Class

Weekday: 6.30 p.m. - 9.30 p.m.

Saturday: 9.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

Exam

Saturday: 10.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

ATP 110 Regional Tax (China) Zoom 27 June 2026 (Sat)

9.00am to 1.30pm

Regional Tax (India) Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

04 Jul 2026 (Sat)

9.00am to 1.30pm

US Tax Classroom

(Revenue 

House) 

11 Jul 2026 (Sat)

9.00am to 1.30pm

ATP 111 Tax Incentives

(Financial & Non-Financial 

Sectors)

Zoom 28 Jul 2026 (Tue)

31 Jul 2026 (Fri)

04 Aug 2026 (Tue)

In-person Exam

15 Aug 2026 (Sat)

ATP 112 Fraud and Investigation, Anti-

Avoidance

Zoom 22 Aug 2026 (Sat)

Time: 9.00am to 12.30pm

Assignment due date to be 

confirmed

ATP 113 Stamp Duty Zoom 25 Aug 2026 (Tue)

01 Sep 2026 (Tue)

In-person Exam

12 Sep 2025 (Sat)

Online Exam

18 Jul 2026 (Sat)

ELECTIVE MODULES Schedule

Dates are correct at time of circulation and may be subject to change.


